GROWING TOGETHER

EARTHMAX SR 30 - Data Sheet

Description

EARTHMAX SR 30 (E-3/L-3) is an All Steel radial tire which is
dual-purposed for loaders and articulated dump trucks.
The multi-layer steel belts and the rigid block pattern
provide excellent traction, stability and durability. The
special cut-resistant compound makes EARTHMAX SR 30
the ideal solution for a variety of harsh operating
conditions.

UM
US Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

OTR: Articulated Dump Truck (ADT) e Dozer e Loader




SIZE

15.5R

17.5R
25

17.5R

20.5R

25

20.5R

23.5R

25

26.5R

26.5R

25

26.5R

29.5R

25

29.5R

29.5R
25
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Version

CUT RESISTANT

COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT
COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT
COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT
COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT
COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT
COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT
COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT
COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT
COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT
COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT
COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT
COMPOUND

USACode

94052158

94029112

94066315

94075256

94027729

94026715

94028788

94054459

94054442

94034291

94054466

94054473

TRA

Code

E3/L3

E3/L3

L3

L3

E3/L3

E3/L3

E3/L3

E3

L3

E3/L3

L3

E3

Star

*k [k

K[k

* KKk

* %

*k [k

K[k

*k [k

* %

k[

*

* %

LI/SS

160 B/169
A2

167 B/176
A2

188 A2

193 A2

177 B/186
A2

185 B/195
A2

193 B/202
A2

193 B

202 A2

200 B/208

A2

208 A2

200 B

RIM REC

12.00/1.3

14.00/1.5

14.00/1.5

17.00/2.0

17.00/2.0

19.50/2.5

22.00/3.0

22.00/3.0

22.00/3.0

25.00/3.5

25.00/3.5

25.00/3.5

RIM ALT

17.00/1.7

17.00/1.7

20.8

20.8

241

30.1

30.1

30.1

oD

50.2

53

53

58.5

58.5

63.3

68.6

68.6

68.6

73.3

73.3

73.3

SLR

28

30.2

30.2

30.2

RC

150

158.3

158.3

174.8

174.8

188.9

204.7

204.7

204.7

218.7

218.7

218.7

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TMPH

89

103

116

137

158

158

185

185

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without

prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,

on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



