

EARTHMAX SR 30 - Data Sheet



Description

EARTHMAX SR 30 (E-3/L-3) is an All Steel radial tire which is dual-purposed for loaders and articulated dump trucks. The multi-layer steel belts and the rigid block pattern provide excellent traction, stability and durability. The special cut-resistant compound makes EARTHMAX SR 30 the ideal solution for a variety of harsh operating conditions.

UM

US Standard

Construction



₩ RADIAL

Machinery

OTR: Articulated Dump Truck (ADT) • Dozer • Loader

SIZE	Version	USACode	TRA Code	Star R	LI/SS	RIM REC	RIM ALT	ow	OD	SLR	RC	Туре	ТМРН
15.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94052158	E3/L3	**/*	160 B/169 A2	12.00/1.3	-	15.6	50.2	22.6	150	TL	89
17.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94029112	E3/L3	**/*	167 B/176 A2	14.00/1.5		17.6	53	23.9	158.3	TL	103
17.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94066315	L3	***	188 A2	14.00/1.5		17.6	53	23.9	158.3	TL	0
20.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94075256	L3	**	193 A2	17.00/2.0	17.00/1.7	20.8	58.5	26.1	174.8	TL	0
20.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94027729	E3/L3	**/*	177 B/186 A2	17.00/2.0	17.00/1.7	20.8	58.5	26.1	174.8	TL	116
23.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94026715	E3/L3	**/*	185 B/195 A2	19.50/2.5		24.1	63.3	28	188.9	TL	137
26.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94028788	E3/L3	**/*	193 B/202 A2	22.00/3.0		27.1	68.6	30.2	204.7	TL	158
26.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94054459	E3	**	193 B	22.00/3.0		27.1	68.6	30.2	204.7	TL	158
26.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94054442	L3	*	202 A2	22.00/3.0		27.1	68.6	30.2	204.7	TL	0
29.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94034291	E3/L3	**/*	200 B/208 A2	25.00/3.5		30.1	73.3	32.2	218.7	TL	185
29.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94054466	L3	*	208 A2	25.00/3.5		30.1	73.3	32.2	218.7	TL	0
29.5 R 25	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND	94054473	E3	**	200 B	25.00/3.5		30.1	73.3	32.2	218.7	TL	185

Printed on 5/19/2024 1:12 PM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..